



TABULATION OF BIDS
TENTH STREET HMA
PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENTS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0186-0211

DATE:
TIME:

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER NAME	Tenth Street HMA Reconstruction (Cedar Street to Clinton Avenue)	Tenth Street HMA Reconstruction (Fred W. Moore Highway to Cedar Street)	GRAND TOTAL
1	Boddy Construction Company, Inc.	\$ 279,338.00	\$ 60,765.00	\$ 340,103.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ST. CLAIR
 TENTH STREET HMA
 PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENTS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0186-0211

Boddy Construction Company, Inc.
 3741 Dove Road
 Port Huron, Michigan 48060

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
Tenth Street HMA Reconstruction - Cedar Street to Clinton Avenue					
1.	_Bonds, Insurance and Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
2.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	2,000	Dlr	1.00	2,000.00
3.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	2	Ea	2,500.00	5,000.00
4.	Dr Structure, Rem	2	Ea	250.00	500.00
5.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	45	Ft	7.00	315.00
6.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	579	Ft	8.00	4,632.00
7.	Sidewalk, Rem	61	Syd	7.00	427.00
8.	_Station Grading	5	Sta	4,200.00	21,000.00
9.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	100	Cyd	60.00	6,000.00
10.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	2	Ea	100.00	200.00
11.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	1,470	Syd	20.00	29,400.00
12.	Maintenance Gravel	75	Ton	26.00	1,950.00
13.	Approach, CI II, 8 inch	60	Syd	11.00	660.00
14.	_Geogrid Separator	1,470	Syd	5.50	8,085.00
15.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	41	Ft	100.00	4,100.00
16.	Trench Undercut and Backfill	15	Cyd	10.00	150.00
17.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	6	Ea	850.00	5,100.00
18.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	Ea	3,500.00	3,500.00
19.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	10	Ft	725.00	7,250.00
20.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	1	Ea	200.00	200.00
21.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	10	Ea	600.00	6,000.00
22.	_Dr Structure, 36 inch dia	1	Ea	3,000.00	3,000.00
23.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Adj, Case 1	5	Ea	850.00	4,250.00
24.	_Catch Basin Cover, St. Clair	2	Ea	850.00	1,700.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ST. CLAIR
 TENTH STREET HMA
 PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENTS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0186-0211

Boddy Construction Company, Inc.
 3741 Dove Road
 Port Huron, Michigan 48060

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
25.	_Storm Manhole Cover, St. Clair	1	Ea	850.00	850.00
26.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, St. Clair	5	Ea	850.00	4,250.00
27.	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch	470	Ft	18.00	8,460.00
28.	HMA Surface, Rem	1,297	Syd	7.00	9,079.00
29.	Hand Patching	25	Ton	220.00	5,500.00
30.	HMA, 4EML	140	Ton	135.00	18,900.00
31.	HMA, 5EML	140	Ton	135.00	18,900.00
32.	Cement	1	Ton	500.00	500.00
33.	Pavt Repr, Rem	60	Syd	6.00	360.00
34.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	56	Syd	100.00	5,600.00
35.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Def D2, Modified	595	Ft	35.00	20,825.00
36.	Detectable Warning Surface	25	Ft	75.00	1,875.00
37.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	35	Ft	35.00	1,225.00
38.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	400	Sft	10.00	4,000.00
39.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	250	Sft	15.00	3,750.00
40.	Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	7	Ea	75.00	525.00
41.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	4	Ea	100.00	400.00
42.	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	1	Ea	400.00	400.00
43.	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	1	Ea	100.00	100.00
44.	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	200	Ft	4.00	800.00
45.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	500	Syd	5.00	2,500.00
46.	_Hydroseeding	500	Syd	7.00	3,500.00
47.	Fire Hydrant	1	Ea	10,000.00	10,000.00
48.	Water Serv	3	Ea	2,000.00	6,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ST. CLAIR
 TENTH STREET HMA
 PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENTS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0186-0211

Boddy Construction Company, Inc.
 3741 Dove Road
 Port Huron, Michigan 48060

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
49.	Water Serv, Long	4	Ea	2,700.00	10,800.00
50.	_Irrigation Pipe	100	Ft	5.00	500.00
51.	_Gate Valve and Well, Rem	1	Ea	250.00	250.00
52.	_Water Main Connection, 8 inch	1	Ea	4,000.00	4,000.00
53.	_Sprinkler Head	5	Ea	85.00	425.00
54.	_Gate Box, Adj, Case 1	1	Ea	525.00	525.00
55.	_Gate Well Cover, St. Clair	2	Ea	730.00	1,460.00
56.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 1	2	Ea	730.00	1,460.00
57.	_Water Main, Abandon	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00
58.	_Rubbish Pick Up	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00
59.	_Audio Visual Record of the Construction Influence Area	1	LS	2,200.00	2,200.00
Total of Tenth Street HMA Reconstruction - Cedar Street to Clinton Avenue \$					279,338.00
Tenth Street HMA Resurfacing - Fred W. Moor Highway to Cedar Street					
60.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	40	Ft	60.00	2,400.00
61.	Cold Milling HMA Surface	2,980	Syd	2.25	6,705.00
62.	Pavt Joint and Crack Repr, Det 7	400	Ft	11.00	4,400.00
63.	HMA, 5EML	360	Ton	120.00	43,200.00
64.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det D2, Modified	40	Ft	35.00	1,400.00
65.	Maintaining Traffic, Signage and Barricades	1	LS	2,660.00	2,660.00
Total of Tenth Street HMA Resurfacing - Fred W. Moore to Cedar Street					60,765.00
Grand Total: Tenth Street HMA Reconstruction - Cedar Street to Clinton Avenue + Tenth Street HMA Resurfacing - Fred W. Moore to Cedar Street \$					340,103.00